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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Length (I1)

Length (12)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging Quantity 4
Iltem Replacement 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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7331541123808
07331541123808
pce

43 mm

13 mm

27 mm
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40

3840

1145675
06414905261680
06414905261697
06414905261703
45

30

0,067
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